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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Hooley            M2029         1/83    4:51       30:05
2     Michael McLoughlin     M2029         2/83    5:24       33:28
3     John Niederhaus        M2029         3/83    5:25       33:40
4     George Hanson          M3039         1/77    5:28       33:55
5     Aj Roelli              M2029         4/83    5:29       34:01
6     Matthias Rink          M2029         5/83    5:46       35:50
7     Andrew Osmond          M3039         2/77    5:49       36:03
8     Mike Purdy             M3039         3/77    5:52       36:25
9     Andew Snyder           M3039         4/77    5:56       36:52
10    Kyran Hamill           M2029         6/83    5:57       36:57
11    Zachary Redding        M2029         7/83    5:57       36:57
12    Dale Kloiber           M2029         8/83    5:58       37:02
13    Phil Hoechst           M2029         9/83    6:00       37:13
14    Robert Cambray         M4049         1/63    6:00       37:16
15    Ted Shue               M3039         5/77    6:04       37:38
16    Jim Berkelman          M4049         2/63    6:04       37:40
17    Justin Lipska          M2029        10/83    6:07       37:57
18    Doug Bernstein         M2029        11/83    6:13       38:35
19    Leith Nye              M2029        12/83    6:13       38:37
20    Scott Topel            M3039         6/77    6:15       38:45
21    Mark Constancio        M4049         3/63    6:15       38:50
22    Jim Stick              M3039         7/77    6:17       38:59
23    James Potter           M2029        13/83    6:18       39:09
24    Paul Webber            M2029        14/83    6:20       39:16
25    Wendy Miller           F2029        1/137    6:20       39:17
26    Mickey Noone           M4049         4/63    6:20       39:19
27    Ernesto Chavez         M3039         8/77    6:21       39:25
28    Kevin Luecke           M3039         9/77    6:24       39:41
29    Oliver Richards        M2029        15/83    6:24       39:42
30     .                                    0/0    6:26       39:53
31    Adam Gonzalez          M1519          1/4    6:26       39:56
32    Christopher Gates      M2029        16/83    6:26       39:56
33    Jeff Schneider         M2029        17/83    6:26       39:59
34    Benjamin Sykes         M2029        18/83    6:27       40:02
35    Jake Ramsey            M2029        19/83    6:29       40:14
36    Rj Barnes              M2029        20/83    6:30       40:22
37    Bradley Matthiesen     M5059         1/33    6:31       40:26
38    Sven Brailey           M2029        21/83    6:33       40:38
39    Rick Fransois          M5059         2/33    6:33       40:42
40    Amanda Sweet           F2029        2/137    6:36       40:56
41    Dan Rindfleisch        M5059         3/33    6:36       40:56
42    Sam Braatz             M1519          2/4    6:37       41:01
43    Mark Little            M4049         5/63    6:37       41:03
44    Hao Wang               M3039        10/77    6:40       41:21
45    Greg Heintz            M4049         6/63    6:40       41:23
46    Paul Pebler            M2029        22/83    6:40       41:26
47    Darrell Haas           M3039        11/77    6:41       41:27
48    Lisa Johns             F2029        3/137    6:41       41:29
49    Ronald Mexico          M3039        12/77    6:42       41:34
50    Lawrence Richter       M4049         7/63    6:43       41:41
51     .                                    0/0    6:44       41:47
52    Greg Smith             M2029        23/83    6:44       41:47
53    Johnny Brown           M3039        13/77    6:44       41:47
54    Jake Schneider         M2029        24/83    6:44       41:48
55    Eric Bruger            M2029        25/83    6:44       41:48
56    Scott Christofferson   M4049         8/63    6:46       41:57
57    Brad Larson            M3039        14/77    6:46       41:59
58    Darren Fortney         M3039        15/77    6:46       42:00
59    Luke Gulbrand          M2029        26/83    6:46       42:02
60    Craig Atwood           M4049         9/63    6:47       42:08
61    Shane Bockhop          M2029        27/83    6:49       42:17
62    Christopher Kromm      M2029        28/83    6:50       42:22
63    Tim Coaty              M4049        10/63    6:50       42:27
64    Julianne Kassander     F2029        4/137    6:51       42:33
65    Donald Johnson         M5059         4/33    6:51       42:33
66    Jeremy Chapman         M2029        29/83    6:52       42:36
67     .                                    0/0    6:53       42:43
68    Craig Deitelhoff       M2029        30/83    6:54       42:48
69    Brooke Davis           F2029        5/137    6:55       42:56
70    Gary Clark             M4049        11/63    6:56       43:05
71    Tobias Langenberg      M3039        16/77    6:59       43:20
72    David Kelly            M4049        12/63    6:59       43:22
73    Jason Burmeister       M2029        31/83    6:59       43:23
74    Darrin Landes          M2029        32/83    7:00       43:27
75    James Ewing            M2029        33/83    7:00       43:30
76    Joel Braatz            M5059         5/33    7:01       43:36
77    Mike Polewski          M2029        34/83    7:02       43:37
78    Steve Brown            M4049        13/63    7:02       43:41
79    Benjamin Mandel        M3039        17/77    7:03       43:43
80    Lisa Kursel            F1519         1/20    7:03       43:44
81    Richard Hoska          M4049        14/63    7:04       43:52
82    Tom Alesia             M4049        15/63    7:04       43:52
83    Charlie Baumann        M4049        16/63    7:05       43:57
84    Jessica Brakora        F2029        6/137    7:06       44:02
85    Craig Schepp           M5059         6/33    7:06       44:07
86    Mark McGuire           M3039        18/77    7:07       44:10
87    Mindi Giftos           F3039         1/79    7:07       44:11
88    Jason Freund           M3039        19/77    7:09       44:23
89    Evan Shukan            M3039        20/77    7:09       44:24
90    Jeff Stevens           M4049        17/63    7:10       44:26
91    Ben Kraus              M3039        21/77    7:10       44:30
92    James Schindlbeck      M3039        22/77    7:11       44:36
93    Jamie Malczewski       F2029        7/137    7:11       44:38
94    Nicole Coleman         F2029        8/137    7:13       44:45
95     .                                    0/0    7:13       44:48
96    David Fieldhack        M4049        18/63    7:14       44:57
97    Jill McKiernan         F2029        9/137    7:15       44:58
98    Brenda Simril          F3039         2/79    7:15       45:02
99    Michelle Desnoyer      F2029       10/137    7:15       45:02
100   Thomas Plath           M4049        19/63    7:15       45:03
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101   James Walker           M4049        20/63    7:16       45:09
102   Edenn Perez            M2029        35/83    7:17       45:10
103   Rachel Penczykowski    F2029       11/137    7:17       45:10
104   Wesley Stefonek        M2029        36/83    7:17       45:12
105   John Archambault       M4049        21/63    7:18       45:18
106   Jameson Owen           M2029        37/83    7:18       45:19
107   Jamie Van Ooyen        F3039         3/79    7:18       45:20
108   Krista Bowman          F2029       12/137    7:19       45:25
109   Thomas Kloosterboer    M5059         7/33    7:20       45:34
110   Matthew Roth           M2029        38/83    7:22       45:44
111   Jeff Stanford          M5059         8/33    7:22       45:46
112   Nick Davey             M2029        39/83    7:23       45:48
113   John Mielke            M4049        22/63    7:23       45:48
114   Jeffrey Pearman        M5059         9/33    7:23       45:49
115   John Otterson          M3039        23/77    7:24       45:57
116   Larry Seibert          M4049        23/63    7:24       45:58
117   Nick Kidd              M2029        40/83    7:25       46:02
118   Thomas Moore           M4049        24/63    7:25       46:02
119   Scott Blanchard        M4049        25/63    7:26       46:07
120   Joe Klimm              M3039        24/77    7:26       46:07
121   Phillip Klinkner       M2029        41/83    7:26       46:11
122   Larry Stall            M5059        10/33    7:26       46:12
123   Christopher Hudson     M3039        25/77    7:27       46:13
124   Todd Hill              M3039        26/77    7:27       46:15
125   Susan Berch            F2029       13/137    7:28       46:18
126   Megan Waltz-Hill       F3039         4/79    7:28       46:21
127   Paul Trombino          M4049        26/63    7:29       46:25
128   Nick White             M2029        42/83    7:30       46:32
129   Brennan Furness        M2029        43/83    7:31       46:39
130   John Freund            M2029        44/83    7:32       46:43
131   Colton Kaminski        M2029        45/83    7:33       46:51
132   Christine Alvarado     F3039         5/79    7:33       46:53
133   Derek Gbannull                        0/0    7:34       46:57
134   Douglas Burrell        M3039        27/77    7:36       47:12
135   Meghan Feeney          F1519         2/20    7:36       47:13
136   Kory Seder             M2029        46/83    7:37       47:17
137   Brian Stoltenberg      M2029        47/83    7:37       47:18
138   Sarah Obernauer        F1519         3/20    7:37       47:18
139   Allison Oberc          F2029       14/137    7:37       47:18
140   Ryan Shedivy           M1519          3/4    7:37       47:18
141   Carl Wendel            M5059        11/33    7:37       47:19
142   Brian Puent            M2029        48/83    7:38       47:22
143   Tony McClintock        M5059        12/33    7:38       47:25
144   Andrew Aleckson        M2029        49/83    7:38       47:25
145   Gene Call              M4049        27/63    7:38       47:26
146   Richard Meier          M4049        28/63    7:39       47:27
147   Jessica Yurchich       F1519         4/20    7:39       47:32
148   Robert Jahubek         M3039        28/77    7:39       47:32
149   Brian Brown            M4049        29/63    7:40       47:33
150   Lawren Prisk           M3039        29/77    7:40       47:35
151   Donald Broten          M4049        30/63    7:40       47:36
152   Patrick Wrubbel        M3039        30/77    7:41       47:39
153   Andrew Berke           M2029        50/83    7:41       47:42
154   Scott Zimmerman        M4049        31/63    7:41       47:42
155   Michael Bassetti       M3039        31/77    7:41       47:44
156   Jim Blachowicz         M4049        32/63    7:42       47:46
157   Emily Stenhoff         F2029       15/137    7:42       47:47
158   Steven Risgaard        M3039        32/77    7:42       47:50
159   Billy Maybee           M5059        13/33    7:43       47:52
160   Same Mueller           M2029        51/83    7:43       47:53
161   Jennifer Grandone      F2029       16/137    7:43       47:54
162   Timothy Taggart        M5059        14/33    7:44       48:00
163   Lauren Schwartzburg    F2029       17/137    7:46       48:14
164   Ronald Lehmann         M3039        33/77    7:48       48:25
165   Mark Mehler            M3039        34/77    7:48       48:26
166   Dennis Hilsenhoff      M4049        33/63    7:49       48:29
167   Joseph Fritz           M4049        34/63    7:49       48:29
168   Jeff Shampo            M4049        35/63    7:49       48:32
169   James Fanguy           M2029        52/83    7:50       48:39
170   Drew Davey             M2029        53/83    7:50       48:40
171   Laura Reissmann        F2029       18/137    7:51       48:45
172   Peter Oyen             M3039        35/77    7:51       48:45
173   Kurt Benzine           M4049        36/63    7:52       48:52
174   Dan Goldman            M2029        54/83    7:52       48:52
175   Alyssa Drezdon         F2029       19/137    7:53       48:57
176   Tim Devries            M3039        36/77    7:54       49:00
177   Alex Little            M0114          1/4    7:54       49:02
178   Jason Cram             M3039        37/77    7:55       49:07
179   Steve Jensen           M2029        55/83    7:56       49:13
180   Angela Peters          F2029       20/137    7:56       49:16
181   Emily Erwin-Frank      F2029       21/137    7:56       49:17
182   Jenniffer Madson       F3039         6/79    7:57       49:19
183   Kristin Korevec        F2029       22/137    7:57       49:20
184   Karen Mittelstadt      F3039         7/79    7:57       49:21
185   Mike Turba             M5059        15/33    7:58       49:28
186   John Turba             M1519          4/4    7:58       49:28
187   Brittany Higgins       F1519         5/20    8:00       49:40
188   Stan Stofflet          M6069          1/3    8:01       49:49
189   Ken Wood               M4049        37/63    8:02       49:54
190   Michelle Riesterer     F4049         1/29    8:03       49:57
191   Laura Labermeier       F2029       23/137    8:03       49:57
192   Susan Leadholm         F4049         2/29    8:03       49:59
193   Bryan Huebsch          M2029        56/83    8:03       49:59
194   Christina Stouder      F2029       24/137    8:03       50:00
195   David Sauer            M5059        16/33    8:03       50:00
196   Jeff Regel             M3039        38/77    8:03       50:00
197   Deanna Regel           F3039         8/79    8:03       50:01
198   Andrea Thoma           F2029       25/137    8:03       50:01
199   Lora Moody             F3039         9/79    8:05       50:09
200   Jeff McQuirk           M4049        38/63    8:05       50:09
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201    .                                    0/0    8:05       50:10
202   Laura Himrod           F2029       26/137    8:05       50:13
203   Jonathan Bousman       M2029        57/83    8:06       50:16
204   Heather Amundson       F2029       27/137    8:06       50:17
205   Jessica Smith          F2029       28/137    8:06       50:18
206   Erik Nielsen           M3039        39/77    8:06       50:19
207   Rebecca Reinhart       F2029       29/137    8:07       50:25
208   Ed Peirick             M5059        17/33    8:08       50:32
209   Jeremiah Paulus        M2029        58/83    8:09       50:35
210   Jenna Specht           F2029       30/137    8:09       50:38
211    .                                    0/0    8:10       50:41
212   Jeff Jansen            M4049        39/63    8:10       50:42
213   Crystal Cayemberg      F1519         6/20    8:10       50:43
214   Jacob Wright           M2029        59/83    8:10       50:45
215   Heather Stouder        F3039        10/79    8:11       50:46
216   Anne Thatcher          F4049         3/29    8:11       50:46
217    Muellen                              0/0    8:11       50:47
218   Matthew Lueck          M2029        60/83    8:11       50:48
219   Martin Hagen           M3039        40/77    8:11       50:48
220   Meghan Kehoe           F2029       31/137    8:12       50:56
221   Jim Tobias             M4049        40/63    8:12       50:56
222   Alan Raphael           M2029        61/83    8:13       50:59
223   Dale Warner            M3039        41/77    8:13       51:01
224   David Devito           M3039        42/77    8:13       51:01
225   Roz Craney             M3039        43/77    8:13       51:02
226   Aaron Joffe            M3039        44/77    8:13       51:02
227   Nelson Richie          M4049        41/63    8:13       51:02
228   Katie Merrill          F2029       32/137    8:13       51:02
229   Jackie Uttech          F1519         7/20    8:13       51:02
230   Tim Turba              M2029        62/83    8:13       51:02
231   Thomas Wallhaus        M4049        42/63    8:14       51:05
232   Matthew Unger          M3039        45/77    8:14       51:08
233   Bob King               M5059        18/33    8:15       51:10
234   Shayla Dvorak          F2029       33/137    8:15       51:11
235   Doug Paull             M4049        43/63    8:16       51:17
236   Pam Thurston           F4049         4/29    8:16       51:17
237   Rebecca Auyer          F2029       34/137    8:16       51:18
238   Charlie Ricker         M6069          2/3    8:16       51:20
239   Alan Martin            M5059        19/33    8:16       51:20
240   Bill Engro             M3039        46/77    8:16       51:21
241   Sloan McBride          F2029       35/137    8:16       51:22
242   Margaret Lamson        F3039        11/79    8:17       51:27
243   Nathan Nelson          M3039        47/77    8:17       51:27
244   Mike Lamson            M3039        48/77    8:17       51:27
245   Katie Karnish          F2029       36/137    8:17       51:28
246   Sarah Rous             F2029       37/137    8:18       51:29
247   Allison Boushon        F1519         8/20    8:18       51:29
248   Andrea Bachrach        F2029       38/137    8:18       51:30
249   Paul Hees              M4049        44/63    8:18       51:30
250   Jeff Hahn              M5059        20/33    8:18       51:32
251   Nellie Roth            F2029       39/137    8:18       51:33
252   Kimberly Beck          F2029       40/137    8:19       51:41
253   Laurie Krause          F4049         5/29    8:20       51:43
254   Amanda Sommerfeld      F2029       41/137    8:20       51:47
255   Jordan Bingham         F2029       42/137    8:21       51:48
256   Paul Wilson            M3039        49/77    8:21       51:52
257   Peter Stuaffacher      M7099          1/2    8:21       51:52
258   Ann Valley             F3039        12/79    8:22       51:54
259   Kris Wrobel            M4049        45/63    8:22       51:55
260   Martha Coughlin        F4049         6/29    8:22       51:57
261   Molly Coughlin Molly   F2029       43/137    8:22       51:57
262   John Hendricks         M4049        46/63    8:23       52:00
263   Tom McNeill            M4049        47/63    8:23       52:04
264   Nelson Kara            F3039        13/79    8:23       52:05
265   Jeff Shadel            M5059        21/33    8:24       52:08
266   Jeff Smith             M4049        48/63    8:24       52:10
267   Chris Hodkiewicz       M3039        50/77    8:25       52:15
268   Kathleen Steigerwald   F2029       44/137    8:25       52:15
269   Stephanie Koepp        F2029       45/137    8:25       52:15
270   Todd McMillion         M3039        51/77    8:25       52:16
271   Melissaa Thousand      F2029       46/137    8:25       52:18
272   Chris Burke            M5059        22/33    8:26       52:19
273   Vanessa Pajcic         F2029       47/137    8:26       52:20
274   Kristin Kellerman      F3039        14/79    8:26       52:21
275   Amber Taibl            F2029       48/137    8:26       52:22
276   Michelle Oster         F3039        15/79    8:26       52:22
277   Tony Janowec           M2029        63/83    8:26       52:24
278   Stu Livingston         M5059        23/33    8:27       52:26
279   Jennifer Rundquist     F1519         9/20    8:27       52:27
280   Aaron Liebig           M2029        64/83    8:27       52:31
281   Rachel Eichers         F2029       49/137    8:28       52:35
282   Alan Tennery           M4049        49/63    8:29       52:37
283   Scott Jirik            M3039        52/77    8:30       52:47
284   Micheal Foster         M2029        65/83    8:30       52:48
285   Thomas Syring          M4049        50/63    8:30       52:49
286   William Karls          M4049        51/63    8:31       52:50
287   Paul Pickar            M3039        53/77    8:31       52:52
288   Kim Harbort            F3039        16/79    8:31       52:52
289   Bill Richner           M5059        24/33    8:31       52:55
290   Denise Kragness        F2029       50/137    8:32       53:00
291   Erin Sadler            F3039        17/79    8:32       53:01
292   Victoria Mintz         F3039        18/79    8:33       53:03
293   Jenny Albrecht         F3039        19/79    8:34       53:11
294   Amy Recob              F3039        20/79    8:34       53:14
295   Kelly Vinje            F2029       51/137    8:35       53:17
296   Anthony Duerkop        M2029        66/83    8:36       53:21
297   Ron Isola              M4049        52/63    8:36       53:25
298   Susan Masterson        F2029       52/137    8:37       53:28
299   Rebecca Nause-Osthoff  F2029       53/137    8:37       53:32
300   Tommy Thompson         M3039        54/77    8:38       53:35
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301   Kelly Gill             F3039        21/79    8:38       53:36
302   Malinda Goodchild      F4049         7/29    8:38       53:37
303   Lindsay Keller         F2029       54/137    8:38       53:37
304   Emily Daniels          F2029       55/137    8:38       53:37
305   Dan Lerner             M2029        67/83    8:39       53:41
306   Samuel Krier           M2029        68/83    8:39       53:43
307   Jana Van Alstine       F2029       56/137    8:39       53:43
308   Akikazy Hashimono      M3039        55/77    8:39       53:44
309   Thomas Schwei          M4049        53/63    8:39       53:45
310   Kathryn Krueger        F2029       57/137    8:40       53:48
311   Seth Keel              M2029        69/83    8:40       53:51
312   Jennifer Endicott      F2029       58/137    8:42       53:58
313   Gabriela Pezua         F3039        22/79    8:42       54:01
314   Kevin Croninger        M2029        70/83    8:43       54:05
315   Charmian Dresel-Velasq F3039        23/79    8:43       54:06
316   Dierdre Conley         F3039        24/79    8:43       54:07
317   Jessica Lanfenberg     F3039        25/79    8:44       54:13
318   Annie Deutsch          F1519        10/20    8:44       54:13
319   Jenny Wagner           F1519        11/20    8:44       54:13
320   Blake Theisen          M2029        71/83    8:44       54:14
321   Kristin Gunderson      F1519        12/20    8:44       54:14
322   Jennifer Theisen       F2029       59/137    8:44       54:15
323   Melissa Parker         F2029       60/137    8:45       54:18
324   Brian Parker           M3039        56/77    8:45       54:18
325   Greg Senz              M5059        25/33    8:45       54:20
326   Raymond P. Steiner     M3039        57/77    8:45       54:21
327   John Uhlrich           M2029        72/83    8:46       54:26
328   Renee Kops-Jones       F2029       61/137    8:47       54:33
329   Rich Butkevic          M3039        58/77    8:48       54:36
330   Dawn Schattschneider   F3039        26/79    8:48       54:38
331   Richard Miller         M5059        26/33    8:48       54:40
332   Ann Ross               F3039        27/79    8:48       54:40
333   Brousil Colleen        F2029       62/137    8:49       54:44
334   Joan Shadel            F4049         8/29    8:49       54:44
335   Bri Treece             F2029       63/137    8:49       54:44
336   Joanna Switzky         F3039        28/79    8:49       54:45
337   Bob Kincaid            M5059        27/33    8:50       54:48
338   Allan Helgestad        M4049        54/63    8:50       54:49
339   Tom Schwarz            M2029        73/83    8:50       54:50
340   Patrick Killelea       M2029        74/83    8:50       54:51
341   Kim Olson              F2029       64/137    8:50       54:52
342   Barry Seifert          M4049        55/63    8:51       54:54
343   Mowbray Lubasi         M3039        59/77    8:51       54:57
344   Lauren Hasler          F1519        13/20    8:51       54:59
345   Jessica Ribble         F2029       65/137    8:52       55:00
346   Lars Grabow            M2029        75/83    8:52       55:02
347   Brent Malenius         M3039        60/77    8:52       55:02
348   Kathryn Reuter         F2029       66/137    8:52       55:04
349   Alex Swiggum           M2029        76/83    8:52       55:04
350   Megan Zimmermann       F2029       67/137    8:53       55:07
351   Sue Larson             F3039        29/79    8:53       55:08
352   Katherine Lee          F2029       68/137    8:53       55:09
353   Kristine King          F3039        30/79    8:54       55:14
354    .                                    0/0    8:54       55:15
355   Rebecca Broeckert      F3039        31/79    8:54       55:16
356   Mike Schweiger         M4049        56/63    8:54       55:17
357   Christina Marino       F2029       69/137    8:54       55:17
358   Michelle Del Pino      F3039        32/79    8:55       55:22
359   Kelly Hansen           F2029       70/137    8:55       55:23
360   Thea Grau              F3039        33/79    8:55       55:24
361   Jason Mayerl           M3039        61/77    8:56       55:25
362   Alyssa Grabski         F2029       71/137    8:56       55:27
363   Kristin Lamers         F3039        34/79    8:57       55:32
364   Tom Seamonson          M6069          3/3    8:57       55:36
365   Lew Burrows            M5059        28/33    8:58       55:37
366   Dave Erickson          M5059        29/33    8:58       55:38
367   John Heim              M4049        57/63    8:58       55:38
368   Joseph Whiteeagle      M3039        62/77    8:58       55:40
369   Jessica McVey          F2029       72/137    8:58       55:43
370   Angela Dahl            F2029       73/137    8:59       55:47
371   Tamara Houser          F3039        35/79    8:59       55:49
372   Alison Van Able        F4049         9/29    9:02       56:03
373   Sally Jansen           F5059         1/10    9:02       56:03
374   Andrew Schiessl        M3039        63/77    9:04       56:17
375   Brenda Schiessl        F3039        36/79    9:04       56:17
376   Matthew Houser         M3039        64/77    9:04       56:18
377   Jaclynn Freund         F2029       74/137    9:04       56:19
378   John Harnes            M3039        65/77    9:05       56:21
379   Jana Hagen             F1519        14/20    9:05       56:24
380   Katherine Laufenberg   F3039        37/79    9:06       56:30
381   Brynne Deneen          F2029       75/137    9:06       56:32
382   Catherine Pautsch      F2029       76/137    9:06       56:32
383   Diane Nutbrown         F2029       77/137    9:07       56:37
384   Lia Bauer              F3039        38/79    9:08       56:41
385   Lisa King              F4049        10/29    9:08       56:43
386   Nicole Margenau        F1519        15/20    9:08       56:44
387    .                                    0/0    9:08       56:45
388   Anna Rothert           F2029       78/137    9:09       56:46
389   Brittany Yazzie        F1519        16/20    9:09       56:46
390   Chelsey Driessen       F2029       79/137    9:09       56:47
391   Amber Vanwychen        F2029       80/137    9:09       56:47
392   Emilie Manz            F2029       81/137    9:09       56:47
393   Amy Larson             F4049        11/29    9:09       56:49
394   Kelly Wholean          F2029       82/137    9:10       56:56
395   Jennifer Schellinger   F3039        39/79    9:10       56:57
396   Danny Zimmerman        M0114          2/4    9:11       57:02
397   Andrew Carlson         M2029        77/83    9:12       57:05
398    .                                    0/0    9:12       57:08
399   Laura Berry            F2029       83/137    9:13       57:13
400   Cecilia Marn           F2029       84/137    9:14       57:19
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401   Danielle Hlavacek      F2029       85/137    9:14       57:20
402   Isis Meadows           F1519        17/20    9:14       57:20
403   Kristin Sonnenberg     F2029       86/137    9:16       57:29
404   Roxanne Brazeau        F3039        40/79    9:16       57:29
405   Lisa Quackenbush       F3039        41/79    9:16       57:30
406   Mary Kay Brooks        F5059         2/10    9:16       57:31
407   Aimee Mastrangelo      F2029       87/137    9:17       57:38
408   Anne Tully             F2029       88/137    9:17       57:41
409   Sean Tully             M3039        66/77    9:18       57:43
410   Lewis Brooks           M5059        30/33    9:18       57:44
411   Toni Rosemeyer         F4049        12/29    9:18       57:45
412   Ginlia Tegtmeier       F2029       89/137    9:18       57:47
413   David Frattinger       M3039        67/77    9:18       57:47
414   Justin Staubli         M2029        78/83    9:21       58:00
415   Stefanie Kushner       F3039        42/79    9:21       58:03
416   Amy Sandy              F3039        43/79    9:21       58:04
417   Michael Hannaman       M3039        68/77    9:21       58:05
418   Abby Nies              F2029       90/137    9:22       58:10
419   Terry Lewis-Birkett    F3039        44/79    9:23       58:15
420   Chris Keenan           F4049        13/29    9:23       58:17
421   Cheryl Patty Boebel    F3039        45/79    9:23       58:18
422   Cory Ring              F2029       91/137    9:24       58:22
423   Christopher Sadler     M3039        69/77    9:24       58:24
424   Maggie Ordon           F2029       92/137    9:26       58:32
425   Mo Fraley              F4049        14/29    9:26       58:36
426   Jon Sciendider         M4049        58/63    9:27       58:39
427   Gennifer Mager         F2029       93/137    9:27       58:43
428   Patrick Heffling       M4049        59/63    9:28       58:48
429   Katie Kvistad          F2029       94/137    9:28       58:48
430   Chera Lacourt          F2029       95/137    9:29       58:52
431   Sarah Warnes           F3039        46/79    9:29       58:53
432   Melissa Schmitz        F2029       96/137    9:29       58:53
433   Kerrie Ralph           F2029       97/137    9:29       58:54
434   Kate Perleberg         F3039        47/79    9:30       59:00
435   Connie Breuer          F2029       98/137    9:30       59:01
436   Aaron Crandall         M2029        79/83    9:33       59:18
437   Kitty Cole             F5059         3/10    9:33       59:20
438   Laura Weaver           F2029       99/137    9:35       59:30
439   Robert Zimmerman       M3039        70/77    9:36       59:36
440   Joe Johnson            M4049        60/63    9:36       59:38
441   Mj Burke               F3039        48/79    9:36       59:39
442   Anne Cutts             F3039        49/79    9:37       59:40
443    .                                    0/0    9:39       59:57
444   Lisa Sherven           F4049        15/29    9:39       59:58
445   Riley Schreiner        F2029      100/137    9:40     1:00:01
446   Carrie Nemke           F3039        50/79    9:41     1:00:07
447   Lindsay Ems            F2029      101/137    9:42     1:00:11
448   Anne Zucker            F4049        16/29    9:42     1:00:15
449   Lisa Ashe              F4049        17/29    9:42     1:00:15
450   Dayna McMain           F2029      102/137    9:42     1:00:15
451   Nancy Letcher          F4049        18/29    9:42     1:00:15
452   Kelly Lynett           F2029      103/137    9:43     1:00:19
453   Meghan Furlong         F2029      104/137    9:44     1:00:24
454   Polly Duchow           F3039        51/79    9:44     1:00:24
455   Jill Bluemner          F2029      105/137    9:44     1:00:25
456   Casey Gokey            F2029      106/137    9:44     1:00:25
457   Andrea Cox             F3039        52/79    9:44     1:00:26
458   Melissa Tobias         F2029      107/137    9:45     1:00:30
459   Lindsay Chrisler       F2029      108/137    9:45     1:00:30
460   Tina Wyss              F3039        53/79    9:45     1:00:31
461   Lisa Allamam           F3039        54/79    9:45     1:00:35
462   Elizabeth Schueler     F3039        55/79    9:48     1:00:49
463   Chad Bartell           M2029        80/83    9:48     1:00:51
464   Marina Dorian          F3039        56/79    9:48     1:00:54
465   Fernando Delk          M3039        71/77    9:49     1:00:59
466   Carol Francois         F4049        19/29    9:49     1:01:00
467   Kate Francois          F2029      109/137    9:49     1:01:00
468   Melissa Krieger        F2029      110/137    9:50     1:01:05
469   Lauren Brooks          F1519        18/20    9:50     1:01:05
470   Dave Stromme           M3039        72/77    9:51     1:01:09
471   Diana Long             F2029      111/137    9:53     1:01:23
472   Andrea Dewitt          F2029      112/137    9:53     1:01:24
473   Mindy Klock            F2029      113/137    9:53     1:01:24
474   Darin Kalisak          M3039        73/77    9:54     1:01:29
475   Kristin Bremer         F2029      114/137    9:55     1:01:32
476   Karen Ducharme         F5059         4/10    9:56     1:01:39
477   Heidi Rogers           F3039        57/79    9:57     1:01:44
478   Bridgette Grenoble     F3039        58/79    9:57     1:01:47
479   Maxine Marti           F5059         5/10    9:58     1:01:51
480   Mariana Pacheco        F3039        59/79    9:58     1:01:54
481   Cathy Grabowski        F2029      115/137   10:00     1:02:06
482   Randy Smith            M3039        74/77   10:01     1:02:10
483   Brian Morgan           M5059        31/33   10:01     1:02:13
484   Maria-Teresa Herd      F2029      116/137   10:03     1:02:27
485   Angela Goerke          F3039        60/79   10:03     1:02:27
486   Katie Kidd             F2029      117/137   10:04     1:02:30
487   Dave Viemeister        M5059        32/33   10:05     1:02:38
488   Andrea Johnson         F2029      118/137   10:11     1:03:11
489   Rebecca Coleman        F2029      119/137   10:11     1:03:12
490   Molly Krolczyk         F2029      120/137   10:11     1:03:14
491   Jeff Louis             M2029        81/83   10:13     1:03:24
492   Elizabeth Koster       F2029      121/137   10:14     1:03:34
493   Jayne Christensen      F1519        19/20   10:16     1:03:46
494   Carolina Pezua         F4049        20/29   10:17     1:03:53
495   Liesel Hannaman        F3039        61/79   10:17     1:03:53
496   Regina Schueler        F2029      122/137   10:18     1:03:56
497   Julie Norvaisas        F3039        62/79   10:18     1:03:59
498   Ron Barr               M7099          2/2   10:19     1:04:01
499   Andrea Hellenbrand     F2029      123/137   10:19     1:04:02
500   Sean Dekok             M2029        82/83   10:20     1:04:10
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501   Sara Dekok             F2029      124/137   10:20     1:04:11
502   Jamie Ringsmuth        F3039        63/79   10:21     1:04:13
503   Jared Heil             M0114          3/4   10:21     1:04:16
504   Dionne Zajackowski     F3039        64/79   10:21     1:04:17
505   Heather Twinde         F3039        65/79   10:25     1:04:42
506   Tom Engle              M4049        61/63   10:26     1:04:49
507   Stacy Hoehl            F2029      125/137   10:27     1:04:56
508   Tawnya Hagen           F3039        66/79   10:28     1:04:57
509   Sara Vanden Brook      F2029      126/137   10:28     1:05:00
510   Mary Minch             F4049        21/29   10:29     1:05:04
511   Anna Young             F4049        22/29   10:31     1:05:18
512   Cynthia Grows          F4049        23/29   10:36     1:05:48
513   Theresa Guelker        F3039        67/79   10:37     1:05:57
514   Barbara Wagner         F3039        68/79   10:38     1:06:02
515   Nancy Kemp             F4049        24/29   10:46     1:06:54
516   Natalie McKechnie      F2029      127/137   10:48     1:07:06
517   Melissa Martiros       F2029      128/137   10:48     1:07:06
518   Ioana Oltean           F2029      129/137   10:49     1:07:07
519   Ginger Nasi            F5059         6/10   10:53     1:07:36
520   Katlin Mullane         F2029      130/137   10:53     1:07:37
521   Dynee Sheafor          F4049        25/29   10:58     1:08:06
522   Kayla Faskell          F1519        20/20   11:00     1:08:19
523   Karrie Faskell         F2029      131/137   11:00     1:08:20
524   Randall Roepke         M3039        75/77   11:04     1:08:46
525   Julie Roepke           F3039        69/79   11:05     1:08:47
526   Marcy Degreef          F2029      132/137   11:08     1:09:07
527   Emily Bowman           F2029      133/137   11:08     1:09:09
528   Gin Kennedy            F2029      134/137   11:11     1:09:26
529   Shireen Symonds        F3039        70/79   11:12     1:09:31
530   Elaine Moore           F5059         7/10   11:12     1:09:36
531   Kara Rose              F3039        71/79   11:13     1:09:41
532   Corina Snoeren         F2029      135/137   11:16     1:09:55
533   Jayne Boebel           F4049        26/29   11:21     1:10:29
534   Polly Hamner           F5059         8/10   11:21     1:10:29
535   Craig Martyn           M3039        76/77   11:25     1:10:54
536   Randy Koplin           M2029        83/83   11:25     1:10:56
537   Mike Koplin            M3039        77/77   11:25     1:10:57
538   Tracy Schnackenbeck    F3039        72/79   11:26     1:11:00
539   Jennifer Everson       F3039        73/79   11:26     1:11:01
540   Elizabeth Cannon       F4049        27/29   11:27     1:11:04
541   Angela Walker          F2029      136/137   11:27     1:11:04
542   Marlene Sharkey        F3039        74/79   11:30     1:11:23
543   Teresa Hinz            F4049        28/29   11:32     1:11:39
544   Timothy Tofte          M4049        62/63   11:32     1:11:40
545   Lisa Larrison          F3039        75/79   11:33     1:11:41
546   Shilogh Mirgain        F3039        76/79   11:34     1:11:51
547   Julie Tessmer          F4049        29/29   11:34     1:11:52
548   Paul Tessmer           M4049        63/63   11:34     1:11:53
549   David Sebag            M5059        33/33   11:57     1:14:15
550   Serina Seiler          F3039        77/79   12:25     1:17:04
551   Victoria Sargent       F5059         9/10   12:31     1:17:45
552   Bessie Splitt          F2029      137/137   12:34     1:18:03
553   Monica Donahue         F5059        10/10   12:46     1:19:17
554   Susan Hoar             F3039        78/79   13:10     1:21:47
555   Gina Leonard           F3039        79/79   13:10     1:21:48
556   Garrett Larsen         M0114          4/4   13:13     1:22:04
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